ADRIA MATRIX 650 SC (W: 229 cm/ L: 729 cm/ H: 290 cm) 2024

Season
High season
Mid season:
Low season:

All Inclusive Package

The package includes:

Price in € without VAT per day
122
114
100

81

Price in € with VAT
149
139
122

929

Inside and outside cleaning, gas bomb 1 piece, pots and dishes, bed sheet 2 pieces, hand towels 4 pieces,
electrical extantion cabel 25 m EURO, water hose, mobil home wedges 2 pieces, outside folding table 1 piece,

camping chairs 4 pieces, green card, slovenian vignette, personal insurance, roadside assistance, car radio with rear camera.

Packages

Package for 7 days
High season
Mid season:
Low season:

Package for 10 days
High season
Mid season:
Low season:

Package for 14 days
High season
Mid season:
Low season:

Season dates for 2024

High season
Mid season:

Low season:

149
139
122

10
149
139
122

14
149
139
122

20. december 2024 - 2.january 2025

16. february 2024 - 3. march 2024

3. january 2024 - 15. february 2024

All Inclusive Package
56
26
45

All Inclusive Package
59
9
0

All Inclusive Package
13
53
41

26. april 2024 - 5. may 2024
6. may 2024 - 16. june 2024

4. march 2024 - 25. april 2024

Price in € with VAT
1099
999
899

Price in € with VAT
1549
1399
1220

Price in € with VAT
2099
1999
1749

17.june 2024 - 1. september 2024 25. october 2024 - 3. november 2024
2. september 2024 - 24. october 2024

4. november 2024 - 22. december 2024



