

ADRIA MATRIX 650 SC (W: 229 cm/ L: 729 cm/ H: 290 cm) 2024

Season	Price in € without VAT per day	Price in € with VAT
High season	122	149
Mid season:	114	139
Low season:	100	122
All Inclusive Package	01	00

The package includes:
Inside and outside cleaning, gas bomb 1 piece, pots and dishes, bed sheet 2 pieces, hand towels 4 pieces,
electrical extantion cabel 25 m EURO, water hose, mobil home wedges 2 pieces, outside folding table 1 piece,
camping chairs 4 pieces, green card, slovenian vignette, personal insurance, roadside assistance, car radio with rear camera.

Packages

Package for 7 days	7	All Inclusive Package	Price in € with VAT
High season	149	56	1099
Mid season:	139	26	999
Low season:	122	45	899
Package for 10 days	10	All Inclusive Package	Price in € with VAT
High season	149	59	1549
Mid season:	139	9	1399
Low season:	122	0	1220
Package for 14 days	14	All Inclusive Package	Price in € with VAT
High season	149	13	2099
Mid season:	139	53	1999
Low season:	122	41	1749

Season dates for 2024

High season	20. december 2024 - 2.january 2025	26. april 2024 - 5. may 2024	17. june 2024 - 1. september 2024	25. october 2024 - 3. november 2024
Mid season:	16. february 2024 - 3. march 2024	6. may 2024 - 16. june 2024	2. september 2024 - 24. october 2024	
Low season:	3. january 2024 - 15. february 2024	4. march 2024 - 25. april 2024	4. november 2024 - 22. december 2024	